PROGRAM 1547-S Contract Period: December 1, 2008 through November 30, 2009 plus four option years

TITLE: NCPS TIPS NEWSLETTER

ITEM	DESCRIPTION		Color Q Miamisburg, OH		Evolution Impressions Rochester, NY		Helmer Printing Beldenville, WI		Niagara Printing Corp. Niagara Falls, NY		Printed Communications, Inc. dba Sir Speedy 5605 Tucker, GA		Printing Methods, Inc. Rochester, NY	
		AWARD 1 Year	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
l.	COMPLETE PRODUCT													
(a)	4 page issue, makeready	6	\$450.00	\$2,700.00	\$912.00	\$5,472.00	\$185.00	\$1,110.00	\$900.00	\$5,400.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$140.00	\$840.00
(b)	Running, per 1000 copies	66.3	\$66.00	\$4,375.80	\$66.05	\$4,379.12	\$104.00	\$6,895.20	\$93.13	\$6,174.52	\$85.60	\$5,675.28	\$114.54	\$7,594.00
II.	ADDITIONAL OPERATIONS													
(a)	Author alterations made at the Proof Stage which require													
	re-output from digital fileper changed page	9	\$100.00	\$900.00	\$85.00	\$765.00	\$15.00	\$135.00	\$50.00	\$450.00	\$10.00	\$90.00	\$20.00	\$180.00
III.	ADDITIONAL OPERATIONS													
(a)	Single/multiple up to 200 leaves copiesper envelope	794	\$1.25	\$992.50	\$0.63	\$500.22	\$0.45	\$357.30	\$0.65	\$516.10	\$0.75	\$595.50	\$1.75	\$1,389.50
(b)	Cushioned shipping bag, multiple copies over 200 leaves													
	up to 5 lbsper bag	174	\$1.50	\$261.00	\$0.91	\$158.34	\$1.25	\$217.50	\$0.95	\$165.30	\$2.00	\$348.00	\$2.00	\$348.00
(c)	Containers, multiple copies up to 20 lbsper container	162	\$2.00	\$324.00	\$1.75	\$283.50	\$2.00	\$324.00	\$2.50	\$405.00	\$3.00	\$486.00	\$1.85	\$299.70
	70711 05550			00.550.00		* 44.550.40		40.000.00		* * * * * * * * * *		00.004.70		A40.054.00
	TOTAL OFFER:		5 000/	\$9,553.30	0.050/	\$11,558.18	0.000/	\$9,039.00	5 000/	\$13,110.92	0.000/	\$8,394.78	0.000/	\$10,651.20
	DISCOUNT:		5.00%	\$477.67	0.25%	\$28.90	2.00%	\$180.78	5.00%	\$655.55	0.00%	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
	NET OFFER:			\$9,075.64		\$11,529.28		\$8,858.22		\$12,455.37		\$8,394.78		\$10,651.20

Prepared by: RAC

Reviewed by: SFW Page 1 of 2

PROGRAM 1547-S Contract Period: December 1, 2008 through November 30, 2009 plus four option years

TITLE: NCPS TIPS NEWSLETTER

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	BASIS OF		ntial Color Group 1arlboro, MD	dba Pr	ier Print Group intec Press npaign, IL	Previous Contractor Print Craft, Inc. St. Paul, MN	
		AWARD 1 Year	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
I.	COMPLETE PRODUCT							
(a)	4 page issue, makeready	6	\$700.00	\$4,200.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$400.00	\$2,400.00
(b)	Running, per 1000 copies	66.3	\$60.00	\$3,978.00	\$54.00	\$3,580.20	\$65.00	\$4,309.50
II.	ADDITIONAL OPERATIONS							
(a)	Author alterations made at the Proof Stage which require							
	re-output from digital fileper changed page	9	\$35.00	\$315.00	\$50.00	\$450.00	\$20.00	\$180.00
III.	ADDITIONAL OPERATIONS							
(a)	Single/multiple up to 200 leaves copiesper envelope	794	\$0.45	\$357.30	\$0.75	\$595.50	\$0.25	\$198.50
(b)	Cushioned shipping bag, multiple copies over 200 leaves							
	up to 5 lbsper bag	174	\$1.50	\$261.00	\$1.50	\$261.00	\$0.25	\$43.50
(c)	Containers, multiple copies up to 20 lbsper container	162	\$2.00	\$324.00	\$3.00	\$486.00	\$1.00	\$162.00
	TOTAL OFFER:			\$9,435.30		\$8,372.70		\$7,293.50
	DISCOUNT:		5.00%	\$471.77	0.00%	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
	NET OFFER:			\$8,963.54		\$8,372.70		\$7,293.50
						AWARDED		

Prepared by: RAC

Reviewed by: SFW